NOTES:

1. ALIGN AND CENTER CUSHION (3) PRIOR TO FASTENING.

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,

EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD

INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 09251 D 060679

REVISIONS
REV. | DESCR. BY DATE APPVD. ECN NO.

A ADDE D I TENM #4~ 1 & | JFH | 05/24/06 VPK 051208
B OPT: WAS 100—70447 HJR | 06/05/06 VPK 051208
C ITEM 3 OPT. NOTE DELETED AT 06,/09/06 VPK 051208
D |ADDED ITEMS 19 THRU 21, SHEET 2, SLJ | 06/22/06 AVM 060679

2. SEE DWG. 05-111 FOR LAMO SPECS.

5. SEE DWG.

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 14.5
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

16—111 FOR TRIM & GRIND.

(1120

SEAT

IN UP POSITION

NOTE:

INSTALL SEAT SUPPORT BRACKETS (ITEM 6)
FIRST W/SEAT SUPPORT (ITEM 2); THEN ALIGN
PLATE (ITEM 9) & INSTALL FASTENERS.

TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + 5 XXX = + .010
X =41
XX =+ .03 X=11/16
DO_NOT SCALE DRAWING
CHECKED: R.CRAVEN [DATE: 03 /08 /06 | DRAWN: HAL READ |DATE:02/22/06 [SCALE: NONE | BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON - ; ; : 200DA0O7
WHA‘ER APPD: K.RANIER| | DATE: 03/08/06 DWG. TITLE:
» |DESION: VKNIGHT |PAE: 03 /08 /06 |REVERSIBLE PILOT SEAT SUB—ASSY [INT- REL ECN NO: [DWE. No: SHT. NO.
FRODUCT DEV & WFG. ENEWEERIG G#ouP [INT. ENG:  M.GATICA |PATE: 03 /08 /06 051208 09251 1 o2




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

DWG. NO: REV.

09251 D

CURRENT ECD

060679

TOP REMOVED FOR CLARITY

BILL OF MATERIAL

0
2

DESCRIPTION

B.W.I. NO.

01| 1 |EA| FIBERGLASS PART, REVERS. PILOT SEAT 22K28400
02| 1 [EA| SUPPORT, SS BW200DA—07 REV SEAT 1835876
03[ 1 |EA| CUSH, BW200DA—07 REV PILOT SEAT 1835878
04| 3 | EA | BRACKET, BW—97 ALUM 1/4” x 2" x 2" x 12 1030428
05| 1 |EA| CUSH, BW200DA—07 REV SEAT B/R 1835877
06| 2 |EA.| BRACKET, BWDA—01 REV SEAT SS/DELRIN 1566280
07 [14 | FT | TRIM, EDGE WHITE FLEX U—TRIM 1020965
©®[ 08| 11| EA | SCREW, MACHINE #8—32 X 3/4” POH SC 1347178
09| 2 |EA| PLATE, BWDA—01 REV SEAT SS 1566272
10| 9 |EA |WASHER, FINISH #12 SS 0958868
11| 4 |EA| SCREW, MACH 1/4—20 x 1" PPH SC 1008580
12 [13 | EA | WASHER, FLAT #1/4" SC 1260769
13| 9 |EA | SCREW, MACH #1/4—20 x 1~ PFH SC 1009950
14 |13 |EA [ NUT, LOCK 1/4—20 SC STD PATT 1009786
15| 8 |EA| SCREW, MACH #10—24 x 3/4” POH SC 1008440
©®|[ 16 | 19 | EA | WASHER, FLAT #10 SC 1260751
17 | 8 [EA| NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10—24 SC 1007772
®| 18| 4 |EA | BUMPER, SELF—ADH CLR 1035666
©®/ 19| 1 |EA| DRAIN SLEEVE, FLUSH IMPACT 5/8” WHT 0518878
LOCATE ALL BRACKETS ©[ 20| 11| EA | NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #8-32 SC 1260728
ON CENTERLINE OF ® 21| 1 |EA|BIN, ABS BW200DA—07 REV PILOT SEAT 1837210
SEAT BASE
©)
©
T
’ yd INSTALL # 21 ON THE UNDERSIDE
— OF 22K2840, CENTERED, WITH IPS
sosTon s g | W RSOS AR TER SN g | HAL READ [H02/22/06 [PHF NoNe 170 R M
UV /7 V%~ TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = £ .5 XX = + 010 | DWG. TITLE: 200DA07
——— Q;w x);:i :(1)3 % =116 |REVERSIBLE PILOT SEAT SUB—ASSY [NT. REL ECN NO: [DWG. NO: SHT. NO.
’ ) DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 051208 09251 2 0F2_




